
Girls Championship 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Collegiate 00:20:43.37 25

2 Veritas School 00:21:54.34 54

3 Saint Catherine's 00:22:26.08 71

4 Trinity Episcopal School 00:23:32.65 99

5 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:24:38.91 127

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls Championship 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Collegiate 00:20:43.37 23 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 50 Virginia Harris 00:19:37.85 1

2 2 48 Rosie Ferrell 00:19:59.04 2

3 4 36 Bridget Blaszak 00:20:32.38 4

4 8 53 Anne Lewis 00:21:32.37 8

5 10 35 Ellie Blackwood 00:21:55.21 10

6 12 47 Giles Ferrell 00:22:02.19 (12)

7 15 65 Nora Wallace 00:22:36.85 (15)

2 Veritas School 00:21:54.34 15 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 185 Amelie Shepherd 00:21:11.46 7

2 9 182 Sydney Layland 00:21:41.54 9

3 11 176 Siobhan Cruess 00:22:01.74 11

4 13 187 Violet VonCanon 00:22:14.30 13

5 14 179 Jenna Lanphear 00:22:22.68 14

6 23 174 Ann-Cason Blanchard 00:23:16.51 (19)

7 24 181 Lauren Lanphear 00:23:33.63 (20)

3 Saint Catherine's 00:22:26.08 9 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 96 Caroline Wulff 00:20:22.13 3

2 5 86 Annabel Bayler 00:20:51.17 5

3 18 87 Grace Carington 00:22:48.12 17

4 26 88 Piper Clemons 00:23:58.64 22

5 28 94 Elizabeth Thurmond 00:24:10.35 24

6 34 89 Phoebe Huff 00:24:58.76 (27)

7 49 93 Sophie Tarabay 00:26:40.83 (33)

4 Trinity Episcopal School 00:23:32.65 10 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 167 Kailyn Harris 00:21:11.22 6

2 19 170 Olivia Sibley 00:22:48.62 18

3 25 164 Lila Clarkson 00:23:55.34 21

4 31 168 Molly Heston 00:24:27.91 26

5 37 166 Courtney Fabian 00:25:20.14 28

6 40 165 Eila Crumlish 00:25:33.21 (29)

7 44 171 Clark Sommardahl 00:25:57.27 (30)

5 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:24:38.91 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 155 Ellie Womack 00:22:37.18 16

2 27 148 Eden Beardsley 00:24:06.53 23

3 29 151 Emily Ledger 00:24:17.34 25

4 45 156 Annie Yuan 00:25:57.88 31

5 47 150 Natalie Jingo 00:26:15.62 32

6 51 153 Abby Noble 00:27:00.99 (34)
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Girls Championship 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 50 Virginia Harris K 00:19:37.85 Collegiate

2 2 48 Rosie Ferrell K 00:19:59.04 Collegiate

3 3 96 Caroline Wulff K 00:20:22.13 Saint Catherine's

4 4 36 Bridget Blaszak K 00:20:32.38 Collegiate

5 5 86 Annabel Bayler K 00:20:51.17 Saint Catherine's

6 6 167 Kailyn Harris K 00:21:11.22 Trinity Episcopal School

7 7 185 Amelie Shepherd K 00:21:11.46 Veritas School

8 8 53 Anne Lewis K 00:21:32.37 Collegiate

9 9 182 Sydney Layland K 00:21:41.54 Veritas School

10 10 35 Ellie Blackwood K 00:21:55.21 Collegiate

11 11 176 Siobhan Cruess K 00:22:01.74 Veritas School

12 (12) 47 Giles Ferrell K 00:22:02.19 Collegiate

13 13 187 Violet VonCanon K 00:22:14.30 Veritas School

14 14 179 Jenna Lanphear K 00:22:22.68 Veritas School

15 (15) 65 Nora Wallace K 00:22:36.85 Collegiate

16 16 155 Ellie Womack K 00:22:37.18 St. Anne's-Belfield School

17 0 55 Gabriela Linkonis K 00:22:41.35 Collegiate

18 17 87 Grace Carington K 00:22:48.12 Saint Catherine's

19 18 170 Olivia Sibley K 00:22:48.62 Trinity Episcopal School

20 0 56 Maddie Mccomb K 00:22:53.97 Collegiate

21 0 62 Sophie Sloan K 00:23:04.50 Collegiate

22 0 39 Macy Boyer K 00:23:12.11 Collegiate

23 (19) 174 Ann-Cason Blanchard K 00:23:16.51 Veritas School

24 (20) 181 Lauren Lanphear K 00:23:33.63 Veritas School

25 21 164 Lila Clarkson K 00:23:55.34 Trinity Episcopal School

26 22 88 Piper Clemons K 00:23:58.64 Saint Catherine's

27 23 148 Eden Beardsley K 00:24:06.53 St. Anne's-Belfield School

28 24 94 Elizabeth Thurmond K 00:24:10.35 Saint Catherine's

29 25 151 Emily Ledger K 00:24:17.34 St. Anne's-Belfield School

30 0 33 Shepard Adamson K 00:24:23.80 Collegiate

31 26 168 Molly Heston K 00:24:27.91 Trinity Episcopal School

32 0 45 Avery Ennis K 00:24:29.01 Collegiate

33 0 188 Ellie Whitaker K 00:24:29.93 Veritas School

34 (27) 89 Phoebe Huff K 00:24:58.76 Saint Catherine's

35 0 52 Madeline Hough K 00:25:17.99 Collegiate

36 0 186 Katelynn Thomas K 00:25:18.26 Veritas School

37 28 166 Courtney Fabian K 00:25:20.14 Trinity Episcopal School

38 0 34 Emily Beggerow K 00:25:21.58 Collegiate

39 0 41 Abby Craig K 00:25:26.41 Collegiate

40 (29) 165 Eila Crumlish K 00:25:33.21 Trinity Episcopal School

41 0 184 Natalie Petersen K 00:25:39.22 Veritas School

42 0 175 Ruby Branham K 00:25:42.73 Veritas School

43 0 177 Paige Hoyman K 00:25:46.76 Veritas School

44 (30) 171 Clark Sommardahl K 00:25:57.27 Trinity Episcopal School

45 31 156 Annie Yuan K 00:25:57.88 St. Anne's-Belfield School

46 0 178 Grace Kistler K 00:26:08.99 Veritas School

47 32 150 Natalie Jingo K 00:26:15.62 St. Anne's-Belfield School

48 0 172 Chloe Sprenkle K 00:26:19.20 Trinity Episcopal School

49 (33) 93 Sophie Tarabay K 00:26:40.83 Saint Catherine's

50 0 173 Elizabeth White K 00:26:53.31 Trinity Episcopal School

51 (34) 153 Abby Noble K 00:27:00.99 St. Anne's-Belfield School
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Girls Championship 5k

52 0 66 Chloe Webb K 00:27:03.33 Collegiate

53 0 61 Ava Robinson K 00:27:33.12 Collegiate

54 0 59 Alice Oakey K 00:27:42.04 Collegiate

55 0 95 Alice Tigani K 00:27:55.66 Saint Catherine's

56 0 90 Becca Nystrom K 00:28:03.01 Saint Catherine's

57 0 43 Katie Cullen K 00:28:55.49 Collegiate

58 0 180 Katherine Lanphear K 00:29:10.96 Veritas School

59 0 183 Cadence Passmore K 00:29:15.16 Veritas School

60 0 64 Sarah Turnbull K 00:29:29.53 Collegiate

61 0 169 Olivia McHenry K 00:30:00.20 Trinity Episcopal School

62 0 63 Copeland Thornton K 00:31:47.87 Collegiate

63 0 46 Ellie Featherston K 00:31:49.79 Collegiate
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